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Villa Marea Alta
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Features

• Bedrooms: 5

• Bathrooms: 5.5

Rates in US Dollars /Night plus 16% Tax

BDRMS

SUMMER

WINTER

CHRIST

NY

TAX

 

 

 

4

$1,050

$1,225

$2,450

$2,700

16%

5

$1,250

$1,425

$2,450

$2,700

16%

 

Villa Marea Alta is a romantic Beachfront luxury vacation villa located approximately 2 miles from the

Bohemian charm of downtown Puerto Vallarta.  The design is Mexican with a Moroccan influence,

with a focus on indoor /outdoor living with breathtaking views of the sparkling Pacific Ocean.  This

luxury private villa includes all the luxury amenities & comforts…

Read more: https://puertovallartavillas.com/rentals/villa-marea-alta/
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